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CIRCULAR

Sub: Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regulor Exominotions - December 2012 - Certoin Informotion - Reg.

All the condidotes who hove registered for the obove exqminqtions ore requested to note the

following points.
1. Pre Ph.D/M.Phil December exominotions Poper-T, Poper-ff ond Poper-fff ore scheduled on !7h,

19th ond 2!"t of December respectively. The timings ore O2:OO PM to 05:00 PM.
?. The exomination center is JNTUA College of Engi4eering (Autonon'lous). Anontopur - 515

002 (A.P).

3. The condidotes ore ?equested to collect holl tickets in the forenoon of !7th December
(Mondoy) ot the exominotion cenfer by producing photo fD cords.

4. The detoiled list of condidotes subject wise for Paper-f ond Poper-ff is notified olong with
this circulor.

For ony omissions/discreponcies (if ony) in the list pleose contoct Mr. M Kalyon Kumor, Additionol
Controller of Exominotions, Mobile No: 900055t424 immediotely.

Copy to
The Controller of Exominotions
The Additionol Controllers of Exominqtions
The File.

NrW
PVTWoF EVALUATToN
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S.No S.No App No HT No Name

1 1 9 11PH0106 P K Ravindra
2 2 11 11PH0108 Vijaya G S
3 3 12 11PH0114 Amitha N R
4 4 32 11PH0116 V Ramesh Babu
5 5 47 11PH0102 Atluri Sathyam
6 6 48 11PH0101 Kanike Mallikarjunappa
7 7 57 11PH0120 Gopavaram Narasimhulu
8 8 68 11PH0111 Tirupathi Venu Madhav
9 9 81 11PH0115 Singam Subba Reddy

10 10 139 11PH0119 Gunturu Subbaramaiah
11 11 140 11PH0117 Nagaraja k
12 12 153 11PH0104 M Siva Naik

13 1 49 11PH0109 G Venkata Ramaiah

14 1 22 11PH0103 N Bhanu Prakasham Reddy

15 1 110 11PH0107 V Venkat Ramayya

S.No App No HT No Name

16 1 30 11PH0224 Jampu Sreenivasulu
17 2 37 11PH0211 Gowli Mahesh Kumar
18 3 70 11PH0218 M S G Smitha

19 1 19 11PH0204 C Kumar
20 2 71 11PH0223 Uravakonda Sreenivas
21 3 79 11PH0228 Chaitanya Nimmagadda
22 4 99 11PH0206 Manne Rama Subbamma
23 5 108 11PH0226 K Sree Latha
24 6 111 11PH0202 A Muni Sankar

25 1 145 11PH0213 K Siva Kumar
26 2 24 11PH0222 P Bharat Kumar
27 3 62 11PH0215 L Sagar
28 4 130 11PH0208 Gorremutchu Vijaya Kumar

Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper I

Date of Exam: 17.12.2012 (Monday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

Electrical Engineering

Highway Infrastructure Design (09PH01105)

Restructured Power Systems (09PH02101)

Concrete Technology (09PH01101)

Urban Drainage & Waste Water Treatment (09PH01102)

Ground Improvement Techniques (09PH01104)

Power System Dynamics & Stability (09PH02102)

Modern Control Theory (09PH02103)

Civil Engineering
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper I

Date of Exam: 17.12.2012 (Monday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

29 1 46 11PH0225 K Vinod Kumar
30 2 103 11PH0219 Sridhar Savarapu
31 3 106 11PH0229 Ankarao Mogili
32 4 116 11PH0201 B Kiran Kumar
33 5 129 11PH0227 M Dilip Kumar
34 6 136 11PH0217 Sarala P
35 7 101 11PH0220 K Narasimhaiah Achari

36 1 135 11PH0230 M Anuradha
37 2 1 11PH0207 Chimirela Rachappa
38 3 5 11PH0203 Janbhasha Shaik
39 4 6 11PH0205 T Ramana
40 5 69 11PH0212 Jyothi Suresh
41 6 72 11PH0209 P Rama Mohan
42 7 94 11PH0210 Melam Thirupathaiah
43 8 104 11PH0216 Kunda Sri Prabhakar

44 9 107 11PH0214 Gongati Pandu Ranga Reddy

S.No App No HT No Name

45 1 2 11PH0301 C Mahesh
46 2 26 11PH0305 D V Raghunatha Reddy
47 3 27 11PH0325 P Ravi Chandra Ganesh 
48 4 84 11PH0330 Talluri Srinivasa Rao
49 5 105 11PH0302 V Dattatreya
50 6 113 11PH0306 M R Indudhar
51 7 118 11PH0303 N S Venkatesh Kumar
52 8 119 11PH0314 M Arulprakasajothi
53 9 126 11PH0323 P Nagasubba Rayudu
54 10 154 11PH0310 P Somasekhar Babu
55 11 147 11PH0318 D Ravindra Naik
56 12 157 11PH0321 Yangaladasu Dilip Kumar
57 13 158 11PH0322 Perumallapalli Gandhi

58 1 162 11PH0304 A Venkata Hari Babu
59 2 149 11PH0312 Phani Prasanthi

60 1 66 11PH0313 Avija Sreenivasulu
61 2 90 11PH0327 T Sudhakar
62 3 124 11PH0324 Ganta Prasanna Kumar

Mechanical Engineering

Thermal Engineering (09PH03101)

Mechanical Engg. Design (09PH03102)

Industrial Engineering (09PH03103)

Principles of Machine Modeling & Analysis (09PH02104)

Renewable Energy Sources (09PH02105)
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper I

Date of Exam: 17.12.2012 (Monday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

63 1 23 11PH0311 F Anand Raju
64 2 33 11PH0326 Moode Adinarayana
65 3 120 11PH0308 Vemula Niree Kshanaraju
66 4 123 11PH0307 Balaji B
67 5 138 11PH0309 Penugonda Srinivasa Kumar

S.No App No HT No Name

68 1 50 11PH0422 Sofia Priya Dharshini J

69 2 131 11PH0404 K C Kullayappa

70 3 156 11PH0418 D Sharath Babu Rao

71 4 159 11PH0402 C Veeranna

72 1 150 11PH0413 M Mahaboob Basha
73 2 151 11PH0419 Jagadeesh Bandi

S.No App No HT No Name

74 1 61 11PH0508 Thulasi Bikku

75 2 92 11PH0519 Rajendra Prasad K

76 3 148 11PH0512 Manasani Pompapathi

77 1 18 11PH0517 Sake Madhu

78 2 28 11PH0505 V Sesha Srinivas

79 3 43 11PH0514 Mannava Yesu Babu

80 4 45 11PH0515 G Vijaya Kumar

81 5 51 11PH0501 Srinivasa Reddy Konda

82 6 58 11PH0503 Nageswararao Sirisala

83 7 60 11PH0506 Lendale Venkateswarlu

84 8 82 11PH0513 N Madhusudhana Reddy

85 9 89 11PH0510 Ramayanam Suresh

86 1 17 11PH0516 A L Seenivasulu

Computer Science & Engineering

Digital Data Communications & Networks (09PH04101)

Concepts of Signal & Image Processing (09PH04104)

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Advanced Production Technology (09PH03104)

Database Management Systems (09PH05103)

Data Structures & Algorithms (09PH05104)

Computer Organization & Architecture (09PH05105)
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper I

Date of Exam: 17.12.2012 (Monday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

S.No App No HT No Name

87 1 35 11PH0604 Sudha Rani Narayana
88 2 44 11PH0605 Eruvaram Neela Priya
89 3 53 11PH0601 M Kalyani
90 4 93 11PH0607 Ambati Venkata Narasa Reddy

91 1 80 11PH0602 I Bala Krishna
92 2 109 11PH0603 Gnana Kumari Talathoti
93 3 142 11PH0606 Subba Rao Kumbha

S.No App No HT No Name

94 1 7 11PH0701 Vadde Sharon Samyuktha
95 2 73 11PH0702 T Ranjeth Kumar Reddy
96 3 77 11PH0704 Behara Suhasini
97 4 85 11PH0705 Jogappa Gari Gurusiddappa
98 5 88 11PH0706 Phani T
99 6 96 11PH0711 D Syamala Bai

100 7 133 11PH0709 Subba Rayudu Bogem

101 1 78 11PH0710 Karanam Madhavi
102 2 86 11PH0707 Konda Naga Jyothi
103 3 112 11PH0708 Kramadhati Sreelalitha

S.No App No HT No Name

104 1 4 11PH0804 M Ramamohan
105 2 34 11PH0802 Hari Babu Makam
106 3 97 11PH0805 Peta Gayathri
107 4 117 11PH0806 M N Zulfiqar Ahmed
108 5 127 11PH0801 Srishyalam Vadde
109 6 128 11PH0803 Patlola Mahusudhan
110 7 143 11MP0801 Rangana Gangadhara

Advanced Instrumental Methods for Chemical Characterization & Analysis 
(09PH51101)

Chemical Engineering

Chemistry

Solid State Physics (09PH56102)

Physics of Semiconductor Devices (09PH56105)

Physics

Process Modelling, Simulation & Optimization (09PH08103)

Industrial Pollution & Control in Process Industries (09PH08105)
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper I

Date of Exam: 17.12.2012 (Monday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

S.No App No HT No Name

111 1 39 11PH0916 G Nageswari
112 2 40 11MP0901 K Madhavi Devi
113 3 41 11PH0912 C Manjula

114 1 74 11PH0902 C Umadevi
115 2 20 11PH0907 Sanepalli Vijaya Lakshmi
116 3 42 11PH0908 Vanipenta Ravi Kumar
117 4 75 11PH0915 L Sreekala
118 5 76 11PH0906 G Hari Priya
119 6 83 11PH0913 B Jyothi
120 7 87 11PH0901 Buggana Uma Devi
121 8 95 11PH0914 Chandra Sekhar Reddy R
122 9 122 11PH0905 Tirumala Raju Vidyasagar
123 10 132 11PH0911 S Aruna
124 11 146 11PH0903 Nazarulla Khan
125 12 152 11PH0917 S Nagendra
126 13 163 11PH0909 Kalluri Janardhana Reddy

S.No App No HT No Name

127 1 29 11PH1004 M E Dodda Raju

128 1 25 11PH1008 B G Venkatanjaneya

129 1 115 11PH1006 Silpa G
130 2 161 11PH1009 A Amritha

131 1 38 11PH1002 Ankireddy Sailaja
132 2 63 11PH1001 Alla Muralidhara Reddy
133 3 64 11PH1003 Malladi Srirama Prasad
134 4 98 11PH1010 A Keerthi Sriya
135 5 114 11PH1007 Kothacheruvu Srilatha

Principles of Management & Organisational Behaviour (09PH55106)

Topics in Analysis (09PH54101)

Mathematical Methods (09PH54102)

Mathematics

Management

Strategic Management (09PH55102)

Total Quality Management (09PH55103)

Business Ethics & Corporate Governance (09PH55105)
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper I

Date of Exam: 17.12.2012 (Monday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

S.No App No HT No Name

136 1 31 11PH1105 Akula Harinatha Reddy
137 2 52 11PH1102 D Jayasimha Rayalu
138 3 100 11PH1106 K G Murali Mohan
139 4 121 11PH1109 G Hema
140 5 160 11PH1107 Shaik Saheera Bhanu

141 1 65 11PH1108 Chittepu Obula Reddy
142 2 102 11PH1103 Govardhanam Raghavendra
143 3 125 11PH1101 T Mohammad Munawar

S.No App No HT No Name

144 1 8 11PH1205 K Peeter Simon
145 2 10 11PH1203 T Sravanthi
146 3 55 11PH1202 P Sailaja
147 4 56 11PH1201 Sailaja Nama

S.No App No HT No Name

148 1 134 11PH1301 Hari Hara Theja Dugga

149 2 13 11PH1304 Kadam Shalaka Dinesh

150 3 14 11PH1308 Shelke Sandip Sarjerao

151 4 15 11PH1302 Baviskar Anagha Vinod

152 5 16 11PH1309 Kandekar Vijwala Yadav

153 6 36 11PH1307 Sampath Kumar Moola

154 1 3 11PH1311 Niranjan Panda

155 2 91 11PH1310 Pradeep Kumar Y

156 3 137 11PH1306 G Sandeep

157 4 144 11PH1305 C Girish

Instrumental Methods of Pharmaceutical Analysis (09PH00101)

Biological Screening Methods (09PH00102)

Pharmacy

Technology of Fruits & Vegetables (09PH53104)

Food Technology

Cell Biology & Biomolecules (09PH23101)

General & Industrial Microbiology (09PH23102)

Biotechnology
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper I

Date of Exam: 17.12.2012 (Monday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

S.No App No HT No Name

158 1 21 11PH1406 C Sree Vijaya Durga
159 2 155 11PH1405 K Ravi Sankar

160 1 54 11PH1403 B Sreekanth Reddy
161 2 59 11PH1404 A Vijayalakshmi
162 3 67 11PH1401 B Bala Nagendra Prasad
163 4 141 11PH1402 Mohamad Afrozuddin

Research Methodology & Literary Criticism (09PH52101)

ELT Course & Research Methodology (09PH52102)

English
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S.No S.No App No HT No Name

1 1 22 11PH0103 N Bhanu Prakasham Reddy

2 1 49 11PH0109 G Venkata Ramaiah

3 1 9 11PH0106 P K Ravindra
4 2 11 11PH0108 Vijaya G S
5 3 12 11PH0114 Amitha N R
6 4 32 11PH0116 V Ramesh Babu
7 5 47 11PH0102 Atluri Sathyam
8 6 48 11PH0101 Kanike Mallikarjunappa
9 7 57 11PH0120 Gopavaram Narasimhulu

10 8 68 11PH0111 Tirupathi Venu Madhav
11 9 81 11PH0115 Singam Subba Reddy
12 10 139 11PH0119 Gunturu Subbaramaiah
13 11 140 11PH0117 Nagaraja k
14 12 153 11PH0104 M Siva Naik

15 1 110 11PH0107 V Venkat Ramayya

S.No App No HT No Name

16 1 145 11PH0213 K Siva Kumar
17 2 5 11PH0203 Janbhasha Shaik
18 3 6 11PH0205 T Ramana
19 4 19 11PH0204 C Kumar
20 5 37 11PH0211 Gowli Mahesh Kumar
21 6 69 11PH0212 Jyothi Suresh
22 7 70 11PH0218 M S G Smitha
23 8 79 11PH0228 Chaitanya Nimmagadda
24 9 99 11PH0206 Manne Rama Subbamma
25 10 108 11PH0226 K Sree Latha

26 1 1 11PH0207 Chimirela Rachappa
27 2 94 11PH0210 Melam Thirupathaiah
28 3 111 11PH0202 A Muni Sankar

Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper II

Date of Exam: 19.12.2012 (Wednesday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

Engineering Hydrology (09PH01205)

Geo Environmental Engineering (09PH01206)

Rehabilitation & Reftrofitting of Structures (09PH01209)

Pavement Analysis & Design (09PH01215)

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

FACTS Controllers & Their Applications (09PH02201)

Power Quality (09PH02203)

Static & Digital Power System Protection (09PH02204)
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper II

Date of Exam: 19.12.2012 (Wednesday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

29 1 71 11PH0223 Uravakonda Sreenivas
30 2 104 11PH0216 Kunda Sri Prabhakar

31 1 129 11PH0227 M Dilip Kumar
32 2 136 11PH0217 Sarala P

33 1 62 11PH0215 L Sagar
34 2 72 11PH0209 P Rama Mohan
35 3 101 11PH0220 K Narasimhaiah Achari
36 4 103 11PH0219 Sridhar Savarapu
37 5 106 11PH0229 Ankarao Mogili
38 6 116 11PH0201 B Kiran Kumar

39 1 130 11PH0208 Gorremutchu Vijaya Kumar

40 1 135 11PH0230 M Anuradha
41 2 30 11PH0224 Jampu Sreenivasulu

42 1 24 11PH0222 P Bharat Kumar
43 2 46 11PH0225 K Vinod Kumar

44 3 107 11PH0214 Gongati Pandu Ranga Reddy

S.No App No HT No Name

45 1 26 11PH0305 D V Raghunatha Reddy
46 2 118 11PH0303 N S Venkatesh Kumar

47 1 2 11PH0301 C Mahesh

48 2 84 11PH0330 Talluri Srinivasa Rao
49 3 119 11PH0314 M Arulprakasajothi

50 1 27 11PH0325 P Ravi Chandra Ganesh 
51 2 105 11PH0302 V Dattatreya
52 3 113 11PH0306 M R Indudhar
53 4 154 11PH0310 P Somasekhar Babu
54 5 147 11PH0318 D Ravindra Naik
55 6 157 11PH0321 Yangaladasu Dilip Kumar
56 7 158 11PH0322 Perumallapalli Gandhi

57 1 123 11PH0307 Balaji B

Digital Control Systems (09PH02209)

Reliability Optimiation (09PH02213)

Neural & Fuzzy Systems (09PH02214)

Modern Power Electronics (09PH02205)

Power Electronic Control of A.C. Drives (09PH02208)

Mechanical Engineering

Heat & Mass Transfer (09PH03202)

I C Engines & Alternative Fuels (09PH03203)

Design for Manufacture (09PH03206)

Refrigeration Equipment & Cryogenic Engineering (09PH03201)
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper II

Date of Exam: 19.12.2012 (Wednesday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

58 1 23 11PH0311 F Anand Raju
59 2 33 11PH0326 Moode Adinarayana
60 3 120 11PH0308 Vemula Niree Kshanaraju
61 4 124 11PH0324 Ganta Prasanna Kumar

62 5 138 11PH0309 Penugonda Srinivasa Kumar

63 6 162 11PH0304 A Venkata Hari Babu

64 1 90 11PH0327 T Sudhakar

65 1 66 11PH0313 Avija Sreenivasulu

66 1 149 11PH0312 Phani Prasanthi

67 1 126 11PH0323 P Nagasubba Rayudu

S.No App No HT No Name

68 1 50 11PH0422 Sofia Priya Dharshini J
69 2 131 11PH0404 K C Kullayappa
70 3 159 11PH0402 C Veeranna

71 1 150 11PH0413 M Mahaboob Basha
72 2 156 11PH0418 D Sharath Babu Rao

73 1 151 11PH0419 Jagadeesh Bandi

S.No App No HT No Name

74 1 45 11PH0515 G Vijaya Kumar
75 2 58 11PH0503 Nageswararao Sirisala

76 1 17 11PH0516 A L Seenivasulu

77 2 18 11PH0517 Sake Madhu

78 1 28 11PH0505 V Sesha Srinivas
79 2 43 11PH0514 Mannava Yesu Babu
80 3 61 11PH0508 Thulasi Bikku
81 4 92 11PH0519 Rajendra Prasad K

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Advanced Operations Management (09PH03212)

Mechanics of Composite Materials (09PH03213)

Energy Conservation (09PH03214)

Special Manufacturing processes (09PH03207)

Advanced Optimization (09PH03210)

Wireless Communications (09PH04201)

Digital IC Design (09PH04207)

Digital Image Processing (09PH04212)

Data Warehousing & Data Mining (09PH05206)

Computer Science & Engineering

Mobile & Adhoc Networks (09PH05203)

Information Security (09PH05204)
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper II

Date of Exam: 19.12.2012 (Wednesday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

82 1 51 11PH0501 Srinivasa Reddy Konda

83 2 60 11PH0506 Lendale Venkateswarlu

84 3 82 11PH0513 N Madhusudhana Reddy

85 4 89 11PH0510 Ramayanam Suresh

86 5 148 11PH0512 Manasani Pompapathi

S.No App No HT No Name

87 1 35 11PH0604 Sudha Rani Narayana

88 2 44 11PH0605 Eruvaram Neela Priya

89 3 53 11PH0601 M Kalyani

90 4 80 11PH0602 I Bala Krishna
91 5 93 11PH0607 Ambati Venkata Narasa Reddy
92 6 109 11PH0603 Gnana Kumari Talathoti

93 1 142 11PH0606 Subba Rao Kumbha

S.No App No HT No Name

94 1 86 11PH0707 Konda Naga Jyothi

95 1 73 11PH0702 T Ranjeth Kumar Reddy

96 2 77 11PH0704 Behara Suhasini
97 3 78 11PH0710 Karanam Madhavi
98 4 85 11PH0705 Jogappa Gari Gurusiddappa

99 5 88 11PH0706 Phani T

100 6 96 11PH0711 D Syamala Bai

101 7 133 11PH0709 Subba Rayudu Bogem

102 1 112 11PH0708 Kramadhati Sreelalitha

103 1 7 11PH0701 Vadde Sharon Samyuktha

Digital Image Processing (09PH05214)

Membrane Technology (09PH08207)

Physics

Safety & Risk Analysis in Chemical Industries (09PH08215)

Nano Science & Technology (09PH56201)

Material Science & Applications (09PH56206)

Chemical Engineering

Synthesis & Characterization of Nanomaterials (09PH56208)

Thin Film Technology (09PH56213)
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper II

Date of Exam: 19.12.2012 (Wednesday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

S.No App No HT No Name

104 1 4 11PH0804 M Ramamohan
105 2 34 11PH0802 Hari Babu Makam
106 3 127 11PH0801 Srishyalam Vadde
107 4 143 11MP0801 Rangana Gangadhara

108 1 97 11PH0805 Peta Gayathri
109 2 117 11PH0806 M N Zulfiqar Ahmed
110 3 128 11PH0803 Patlola Mahusudhan

S.No App No HT No Name

111 1 39 11PH0916 G Nageswari
112 2 40 11MP0901 K Madhavi Devi
113 3 41 11PH0912 C Manjula

114 1 20 11PH0907 Sanepalli Vijaya Lakshmi
115 2 42 11PH0908 Vanipenta Ravi Kumar
116 3 74 11PH0902 C Umadevi
117 4 75 11PH0915 L Sreekala
118 5 76 11PH0906 G Hari Priya
119 6 87 11PH0901 Buggana Uma Devi
120 7 95 11PH0914 Chandra Sekhar Reddy R
121 8 132 11PH0911 S Aruna
122 9 163 11PH0909 Kalluri Janardhana Reddy

123 1 122 11PH0905 Tirumala Raju Vidyasagar

124 1 83 11PH0913 B Jyothi

125 1 146 11PH0903 Nazarulla Khan

126 1 152 11PH0917 S Nagendra

S.No App No HT No Name

127 1 38 11PH1002 Ankireddy Sailaja

Organic Chemistry (09PH51204)

Environmental Chemistry (09PH51207

Chemistry

Applied Algebra (09PH54204)

Fluid Mechanics (09PH54205)

Mathematical Modeling (09PH54206)

Operations Research (09PH54207)

Reliability (09PH54209)

Complex Analysis (09PH54211)

Mathematics

Management

Strategic Human Resource Management (09PH55201)
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper II

Date of Exam: 19.12.2012 (Wednesday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

128 1 114 11PH1007 Kothacheruvu Srilatha

129 2 161 11PH1009 A Amritha

130 1 98 11PH1010 A Keerthi Sriya

131 1 29 11PH1004 M E Dodda Raju

132 1 115 11PH1006 Silpa G

133 1 25 11PH1008 B G Venkatanjaneya
134 2 64 11PH1003 Malladi Srirama Prasad

135 1 63 11PH1001 Alla Muralidhara Reddy

S.N0 App No HT No Name

136 1 52 11PH1102 D Jayasimha Rayalu

137 1 31 11PH1105 Akula Harinatha Reddy
138 2 65 11PH1108 Chittepu Obula Reddy
139 3 100 11PH1106 K G Murali Mohan
140 4 102 11PH1103 Govardhanam Raghavendra
141 5 121 11PH1109 G Hema
142 6 160 11PH1107 Shaik Saheera Bhanu

143 1 125 11PH1101 T Mohammad Munawar

S.No App No HT No Name

144 1 55 11PH1202 P Sailaja

145 2 56 11PH1201 Sailaja Nama

146 1 8 11PH1205 K Peeter Simon

147 1 10 11PH1203 T Sravanthi

Logistics & Supply Chain Managemnet (09PH55210)

Enterprise Resource Planning (09PH55214)

Bioinformatics & Computational Molecular Biology (09PH23201)

International Human Resource Management (09PH55202)

Labour Legislations (09PH55203)

Services Marketing (09PH55207)

Customer Relationship Management (09PH55209)

Food Technology

Immunology (09PH23204)

Microbial Biotechnology (09PH23210)

Biotechnology

Technology of Milk & Milk Products (09PH53201)

Sugar & Confectionary & Bakery Technology (09PH53203)

Food Microbiology (09PH53206)
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Pre Ph.D/M.Phil Regular December 2012 Examinations
Paper II

Date of Exam: 19.12.2012 (Wednesday)
Time: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Centre: JNTUA College of Engineering (Autonomous)
Anantapur - 515 002 (A.P)      

S.No App No HT No Name

148 1 3 11PH1311 Niranjan Panda
149 2 15 11PH1302 Baviskar Anagha Vinod
150 3 16 11PH1309 Kandekar Vijwala Yadav
151 4 91 11PH1310 Pradeep Kumar Y
152 5 137 11PH1306 G Sandeep

153 1 144 11PH1305 C Girish

154 1 36 11PH1307 Sampath Kumar Moola
155 2 134 11PH1301 Hari Hara Theja Dugga

156 1 13 11PH1304 Kadam Shalaka Dinesh
157 2 14 11PH1308 Shelke Sandip Sarjerao

S.No App No HT No Name

158 1 59 11PH1404 A Vijayalakshmi

159 1 21 11PH1406 C Sree Vijaya Durga
160 2 141 11PH1402 Mohamad Afrozuddin

161 1 54 11PH1403 B Sreekanth Reddy

162 1 67 11PH1401 B Bala Nagendra Prasad
163 2 155 11PH1405 K Ravi Sankar

Advanced Pharmaceutics (09PH00201)

Advanced Pharmacology & Toxicology (09PH00203)

Advanced Pharmaceutical Analysis (09PH00204)

Advanced Pharmacognosy (09PH00206)

Pharmacy

ELT & Effective Communication through CALL & Soft Skills (09PH52201)

British Literature (09PH52202)

Writers of Diaspora (09PH52203)

Indian Writing in English (09PH52204)

English
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